

financial bid comparative statement
Created DateTime: 17-Jun-2021 12:25 PM
Tender Title: JOB CONTRACT FOR SUPPORT UPKEEP AND MAINTENANCE OF CNS AND AS FACILITIES AT UDAIPUR AIRPORT
Tender ID: 2021_AAI_77716_1

Tender Inviting Authority: DGM CNS

Name of Work: SUPPORT UP KEEP AND MAINTENANCE OF CNS/AS EQUIPMETS AT UDAIPUR AIRPORT

Contract No: AAI/CNS/ANS/VAUDI01/MANPOWER

SCHEDULE OF WORK / ITEM(S)

Sl.No	Description of Work / Item(s)	No.of Qty	Units	Estimated Rate	M/S TURBO POWER AND INFRASTRUCTURE(GSTN-09AAMFT5683N1Z5)	NATIONAL SAFETY ENGINEERS(GSTN-07ADCPT3599E3Z6)	sudarshnacoolingcentre andelectricals(GSTN-18AAJFM8760E1ZZ)	M/s JAMANA LAL GURJAR(GSTN-08AFHPG8872QZ2I)	Sew Engineering Works Pvt Ltd(GSTN-09AAACS2845N1ZY)	KIRAN ENTERPRISES(GSTN-08AXWPD8110D1ZJ)	ESCORT SERVICES(GSTN-09AABFE4119M1ZC)	POOJA BUILDCON CONSTRUCTION(GSTN-NA)
-------	-------------------------------	-----------	-------	----------------	--	---	---	---	---	---	---------------------------------------	--------------------------------------

					Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	L1 Amount
1.00 JOB CONTRACT																					
1.01	UP KEEP AND MAINTENANCE OF CNS/AS EQUIPMETS. 3 NO.'S SEMISKILLED MANPOWER	24.00	MONTH	0.00	47220.00	1133280.00	58000.00	1392000.00	49999.00	1199976.00	60000.00	1440000.00	55000.00	1320000.00	49072.08	1177729.92	51467.00	1235208.00	48586.20	1166068.80	1133280.00
1.02	UP KEEP AND MAINTENANCE OF CNS/AS EQUIPMETS. 2 NO.'S UNSKILLED MANPOWER	24.00	MONTH	0.00	41520.00	996480.00	33400.00	801600.00	32770.00	786480.00	35000.00	840000.00	31500.00	756000.00	27920.88	670101.12	29284.00	702816.00	27661.74	663881.76	663881.76

Total in Figures

2129760.00

2193600.00

1986456.00

2280000.00

2076000.00

1847831.04

1938024.00

1829950.56

Lowest Amount Quoted BY: POOJA BUILDCON CONSTRUCTION(1829950.56)

L1 Vendor

M/S TURBO POWER AND INFRASTRU CTURE

POOJA BUILDCON CONSTRUC TION
